From: Lesley Groff _}

To: Epstein Jeffrey <jeevacation(@gmail.com=
Subject: Mandarin Pool (again)
Date: Thu, 06 Sep 2012 15:20:18 +0000

I SEE the Schedule cut and pasted weird when [ sent to you...below 1s correct..please advise day/times you

would like to swim (approximately):

Sept. 7, 2012 Friday-NY

*Bobby Slayton to stay in Apt 10B tonight*

YOU MUST FAST UNTIL AFTER YOUR BLOOD WORK!

10:15 Blood Work at Dr. Merrell’s office _
B ctvvcen Park & Madison) [

00 Appt [ SR
4:30 Haircut Appt w/Patrick at the salon (Patrick ||| G

7:30 Dinner w/Woody Allen, Soon Y1 and Bobby Slayton. Francis to prepare Dinner

Sept 8, 2012 Saturday-NY
“Terje in Norway today, Sept. 8 (KGR

“Bobby Slayton to depart NY today Sept. 8 [ NG

1:00 Appt w/Jessica Banks _)_

EFTA00405849



1:30 Lunch w/Todd Meister and possibly 2 friends. (| Bl Francis to prepare Lunch

5:00 Appt w/ [ NI

Sept. 9, 2012 Sunday-NY

“Meet w/Larry Delson today? (KT
- to Zorro™

Sept. 10, 2012 Monday-NY

*Nick Lambrose Default Judgement Hearing, 3pm in VI*
*Terje in Khazkastan today _J) *
*Woody Allen to shoot in NY Sept 10-18*

*Janusz & o arrive via Delta 2358 at 10:50am at LGA (Amex Rec _ &

*Meet w/Larry Delson today? _ *

*Wurman needs to know name of other guest(s)*
*Do you want to be acknowledged as donor to WWW Conf?*

*Jojo to take his son to JFK at 6am™

5:00 Appt w/Paul Morris _]

Sept. 11, 2012 Tuesday-NY

*Lyn & Jojo off today to prepare for their trip*

EFTA00405850



5:00 Appt w/Dangene & Jennie N
CORE CLUB, _bel Park and Madison

Sept. 12, 2012 Wednesday-NY

*Lyn & Jojo depart for Philippines very late tonight, Sept 12-Oct 12%

Sept. 13, 2012 Thursday-NY

- friends fmn_ arrive today, stay until 18™*

Sept. 14, 2012 Friday-NY

- Mom to depart via Delta 30, 4:10pm from JFK (Amex Record Loc -)*

Sept. 15, 2012 Saturday-NY TO ZORRO

JE to fly to Zorro (Time TBD)
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